Weekends to Airport/Linden & Oyster Point

Weekends to Daly City BART

ROUTE
A X Connect to BART, Muni & SamTrans X A
& & & ‘ Routes ECR, 110, 120, 121 1 30/ N & =
) N X & & Q <© & <° & S X D &
O F & > N A S < S < & NN > &
S S o e ¥ wR© & 1308 w&® ofF X S o o
A (B (C (D (E 6 o How to Use this Timetable: 6 o (£ (D (C (B
7:00 71 7:16 7:25 7:37 7:53 — Locate the time point (@) on the map 6:47 — 7:00 711 717 7:21
. . . . . o ) prior to where you want to board the ] ] ] ) ]
5215 726 7:31 7:40 132 8:15 bus. Not all bus stops are shown. Find - 6:56 715 7:26 7:32 7:36
7:30 7:41 7:46 7:55 8:07 8:23 = the same time point on the schedule. . — . . . .
717 7:30 7:41 7:47 7:51
. . . . . _ . The departure/arrival times are listed
7:45 7:56 8:01 8:10 8:22 _ 8:45 under each time point. Please plan — 7:26 7:45 7:56 8:02 8:06
8:00 8:11 8:16 8:25 8:37 8:53 - to arrive 5 minutes prior to your 7:47 _ 8:00 811 818 8:24
8:15 8:26 8:31 8:40 8:52 — 9:15 departure time. To plan your trip, use
8:30 8: 8:46 8: 9:0 973 this timetable with the SamTrans System — 7:56 8:15 8:26 8:33 8:39
: 41 4 55 07 : o Map, which shows where all routes 8:17 _ 8:30 8:41 8:48 8:54
8:45 8:56 9:01 9:10 9:22 — 9:45 operate. Trip-planning assistance is ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
9:00 9:11 917 9:29 9:41 9:58 . available by calling SamTrans — 8:26 8:45 8:56 9:03 9:09
: : : : : : at 1-800-660-4287. . . . . .
9:15 9:26 9:32 9:44 9:56 — 10:19 Connect to BART & 8:47 - 9:00 913 9:20 9.26
9:30 9:41 9:47 9:59 10:11 10:28 — ECR. 112,120, 122, 138 - 8:56 9:15 9:28 9:35 9:41
9:45 9:56 10:02 10:14 10:26 - 10:49 e p—— 9:17 — 9:30 9:43 9:50 9:57
10:00 10:11 10:17 10:29 10:42 11:00 — a R — 9:26 9:45 9:58 10:05 10:12
10:15 10:26 10:32 10:44 10:57 — 11:20 9:46 — 10:00 10:13 10:21 10:28
10:30 10:41 10:47 10:59 11:12 11:30 — satn /  South San Francisco _/ — 9:56 10:15 10:28 10:36 10:43
10:45 10:56 11:02 11:14 11:27 — 11:50 /A 1016 _ 10:30 1043 1051 10-58
L0 L] L7 2 Ll = — e, niie — 10:26 10:45 10:58 11:06 11:13
. 12 e 1 a7 - 1220 o >y T 10:45 — 11:00 11:15 11:24 11:31
11:30 11:42 11:48 12:01 12:15 12:34 — Middle School oy :‘?g 10:56 11:15 11:30 11:39 11:46
11:45 11:57 12:03 12:16 12:30 — 12:53 P — ' ' ' ' '
Bus Route: Service as Route 1308 South, . — . . . .
1200 1212 1218 1231 12:45 1:04 — o o e e / S, 115 11:30 11:45 11:34 12:01
12:15 12:27 12:33 12:46 1:00 — 1:23  Comecon o — 11:26 11:45 12:00 12:09 12:16
12:30 12:42 12:48 1:01 1:15 1:34 — . 11:45 — 12:00 12:15 12:24 12:31
12:45 12:57 1:03 1:16 1:30 — 1:53 B Fery — 11:56 12:15 12:30 12:39 12:46
1:00 1:12 1:18 1:31 1:45 2:04 = 12:15 = 12:30 12:45 12:54 1:01
1:15 1:27 1:33 1:46 2:00 — 2:23 — 12:26 12:45 1:00 1:09 1:16
1:30 1:42 1:48 2:01 2:15 2:34 — 12:45 — 1:00 1:17 1:26 1:33
1:45 1:57 2:03 2:16 2:30 — 2:53 samilrans — 12:56 1:15 1:32 1:4 1:48
2:00 2:13 2:19 2:33 2:47 3:06 — | 1:15 . 1:30 1:47 1:56 2:03
2:;(5) i:ii 2:431: g:gi ::(1’5 136 3:25 — 1:26 1:45 2:02 2:11 2:18
2:45 2:58 3:04 3:18 3:32 ' 3;5 1:45 — 2:00 2:17 2:26 2:33
: : : : : — : Effective 02/11/24 . . . . .
3:00 3:13 3:19 3:33 3:47 4:06 — T, o 1:36 215 2:32 241 2:48
. . . . . . 2:15 — 2:30 2:47 2:56 3:03
3:30 3:43 3:49 4:03 4:17 4:36 — BART - 2:26 2:45 3:02 3:11 3:18
3:45 3:58 4:04 4:18 4:32 — 4:55 Adult $2.25 | $4.50 Serramonte 2:45 — 3:00 3:17 3:26 3:33
o o o o o o Age 19 - 64 _ . . . . .
4:00 4:13 4:20 4:33 4:46 5:05 — ge Shopping Center 2:56 3:15 3:32 3:41 3:48
4:15 4:28 4:35 4:48 5:01 — 5:24 Xou1t2 y $1.10 | $2.00 3:15 — 3:30 3:47 3:56 4:03
4:30 4:42 4:49 5:02 5:15 5:34 — Elg_e _bla"D_yw”ger 6110 | $2.00 cormA O — 3:26 3:45 4:02 a:11 4:18
. . . ) ) o ) igible Discount . :
4:45 4:57 5:04 5:17 5:30 5:53 Age 65+, disabled & Medicare card BART 3:45 — 4:00 4:17 4:26 4:33
5:00 5:12 5:19 5:32 5:45 6:04 — (proof of eligibility or identity required) Serra Center _ 3:56 4:15 4:32 4:41 4:48
5:15 5:26 5:33 5:46 5:59 — 6:22 Children 4:16 . 4:30 4:45 4:54 5:01
5:30 5:41 5:48 6:00 6:13 6:31 _ Two children (age 4 and younger) ride free SOUTH SAN FRANCIScO O ' ' ' ' '
with each adult or eligible discount fare-paying — 4:26 4:45 5:00 5:09 5:16
5:45 5:56 6:03 6:15 6:28 — 6:51 passenger. Additional children subject to BART 4:46 _ 5:00 5:15 5:24 5:31
6:00 6:11 6:18 6:30 6:43 7:01 — youth fare. Downtown ' ' ' ' '
6:15 6:26 6:32 6:44 6:57 — 7:20 TICKET INFORMATION - 4:36 215 >:30 239 246
6:30 6:41 6:47 6:59 7:12 7:30 — Use a Clipper® physical or mobile card to receive ROUTE 130 5:16 _ 5:30 5:43 5:52 5:59
6:45 6:56 7:02 7:14 7:27 . 7:50 a fare discount and free 2 hour transfers between Airport/Linden — 5:26 5:45 5:58 6:07 6:14
’ ’ : : : : SamTrans local routes, or to purchase a month pass.
7:00 7:11 7:17 7:29 7:42 8:00 — Please visit www.clippercard.com for more ROUTE 130B 5:46 = 6:00 6:13 6:22 6:29
7:15 7:26 7:31 7:43 7:56 — 8:19 information. Oyster Point — 5:56 6:15 6:28 6:37 6:44
i i i . . . One way tickets and Day Passes are also available i . . . .
7:30 7:41 7:46 7:57 8:09 8:25 — on the SamTrans mobile app, or payable by cash 6:17 — 6:30 6:42 6:51 6:58
7:45 7:56 8:01 8:12 8:24 — 8:47 on board. Exact cash fare is required. Driver does _ 6:26 6:45 6:57 7:06 7:13
8:00 8:11 8:16 8:27 8:39 8:55 — not make change. = _ =0 —_ —— -
. . . . . . For more details about fare payments please visit ! ’ ’ ’ !
8:30 8:41 8:46 8:57 9:09 9:25 - www.samtrans.com/fares/how-buy. — 6:56 7:15 7:27 7:36 7:43

AM - light type. PM - bold type.

- . . AM - light type. PM - bold type.
Black type - These trips serve as Route 130 (Airport/Linden).

0 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 6 0 _4 2 8 7 Black type - These trips serve as Route 130 (Airport/Linden).

Blue type — These trips serve as Route 130B (Oyster Point). g e e . Nyt Blue type — These trips serve as Route 130B (Oyster Point).
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. SRR A A Bus is):wot considered late until 5 minutes pas}c/ scheduled time.
Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops. www.samtrans.com (TTY 650-508-6448) Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.




Weekdays to Airport/Linden & Oyster Point

— ROUTE 130/130B

« o & & & &
< S x qf & & © © & & X ) S

o?}i;g\ o"%"’&e & s"}@:}é %o\;‘:;;é\ \%‘i“&o o*"’@ #& o‘\"’&é <->°§<:$ séfj;&é & 0‘7%"@ o@;{\
(A (B (C (D (E J (G (F (G (E (D (C (B 0o
5:30 5:41 5:46 5:56 6:06 6:22 — — — — — 5:00 5:04 5:19
6:00 6:11 6:16 6:26 6:36 — 6:57 — 4:37 4:57 5:08 5:15 5:19 5:34
6:15 6:26 6:31 6:41 6:51 7:07 — 5:15 — 5:27 5:38 5:45 5:49 6:04
6:30 6:41 6:47 6:57 7:07 — 7:28 — 5:37 5:57 6:08 6:15 6:19 6:34
6:45 6:57 7:03 7:13 7:24 7:41 — 6:00 — 6:12 6:23 6:31 6:35 6:53
7:00 7:14 7:20 7:30 7:41 — 8:03 — 6:06 6:27 6:38 6:46 6:50 7:08
7:15 7:30 7:36 7:46 7:58 8:17 — 6:28 - 6:42 6:53 7:01 7:05 7:23
7:30 7:46 7:54 8:05 8:17 — 8:40 — 6.36 6:57 7:08 1:16 220 7.38
7:45 8:01 8:09 8:20 8:33 8:53 — 6:55 — 7:12 7.23 731 7:35 7:53

. . . . . . — 7:05 7:27 7:38 7:46 7:50 8:08
s s e e s — 12 7:25 . 7:42 7:53 8:01 8:06 8:24

' : : ’ ' ' . — 7:35 7:57 8:08 8:16 8:22 8:40
8:30 8:42 8:49 9:00 9:14 — 9:39 ) i i ) ) i
8:45 8:57 9:04 9:15 9:29 9:49 — 755 = 812 8:23 8:31 8:38 8:56

_ _ _ _ _ _ — 8:05 8:27 8:40 8:48 8:55 9:13
9:00 9:12 9:19 9:30 9:44 — 10:09 8:27 L 8:42 8:55 9:03 910 9:28
9:15 9:27 9:34 9:45 9:59 10:18 — o 8:35 8:57 9:10 9:18 9:25 9:43
9:45 9:57 10:04 10:15 10:29 10:48 — _ 9:06 9:27 9:41 9:49 9:55 10:13
10:00 10:12 10:19 10:30 10:44 — 11:09 9:28 _ 9:42 9:56 10:04 10:10 10:28
10:15 10:27 10:34 10:45 10:59 11:18 — — 9:36 9:57 10:11 10:19 10:25 10:43
10:30 10:42 10:49 11:00 11:14 — 11:39 9:58 — 10:12 10:26 10:34 10:40 10:58
10:45 10:57 11:04 11:16 11:30 11:50 — — 10:06 10:27 10:40 10:48 10:54 11:1
11:00 11:12 11:19 11:32 11:46 — 12:11 10:27 — 10:42 10:55 11:03 11:09 11:26
11:15 11:27 11:34 11:47 12:01 12:22 — — 10:36 10:57 11:10 11:18 11:24 11:41
11:30 11:42 11:49 12:03 12:17 — 12:42 10:57 — 11:12 11:25 11:33 11:39 11:56
11:45 11557 12:04 12:18 12:32 12:53 — — 11:06 11:27 11:42 11:50 11:56 12:13
12:00 12:12 12:19 12:33 12:47 — 112 11:26 — 11:42 11:57 12:05 12:11 12:28
12:15 12:27 12:34 12:48 1:02 1:23 _ — 11:35 11:57 12:12 12:20 12:26 12:43
12:30 12:42 12:49 1:03 1:16 - 1:41 11:56 — 12:12 12:27 12:35 12:41 12:58
1:00 1:12 1:19 1:33 1:46 . 211 12:26 — 12:42 12:59 1:08 1:15 1:32
1415 1:27 1:34 1:48 2:01 2:22 _ — 12:35 12:57 1:14 1:23 1:30 1:47

) ) ) ) ) . 12:56 — 1:12 1:29 1:38 1:45 2:02
1:30 1:42 1:49 2:03 2:16 — 2:41

— 1:04 1:27 1:44 1:53 2:00 2:17

1:45 1:57 2:05 2:19 2:32 2:54 — 1:26 . 1:42 1:59 2:08 2:15 2:32
2:00 2:12 2:20 2:34 2:48 — 3:13 _ 1:34 1:57 216 2:25 2:32 2:50
2:15 2:27 2:36 2:50 3:04 3:26 — 1:55 _ 212 2:31 2:40 2:47 3:05
2:45 2:58 3:07 3:20 3:34 3:56 = 2:25 . 2:42 3:01 3:10 3:17 3:35
3:00 3:13 3:22 3:35 3:49 — 4:14 _ 2:35 2:57 3:16 3:25 3:32 3:50
3:15 3:28 3:37 3:50 4:04 4:26 — 2:55 — 3:12 3:31 3:40 3:47 4:05
3:30 3:43 3:52 4:05 4:19 — 4:44 — 3:03 3:27 3:46 3:55 4:02 4:20
3:45 3:58 4:07 4:20 4:34 4:56 = 3:25 — 3:42 4:01 4:10 4:17 4:35
4:00 4:13 4:21 4:36 4:49 — 5:14 — 3:33 3:57 4:16 4:24 4:31 4:49
4:15 4:28 4:36 4:51 5:04 5:25 — 3:55 — 4:12 4:31 4:39 4:46 5:04
4:30 4:43 4:51 5:06 5:19 — 5:44 — 4:04 4:27 4:46 4:54 5:01 5:19
4:45 4:58 5:06 5:21 5:34 5:55 — 4:25 — 4:42 5:01 5:09 5:16 5:34
5:00 5:14 5:22 5:36 5:49 — 6:14 — 4:34 4:57 5:15 5:23 5:30 5:48
5:15 5:29 5:37 5:51 6:04 6:23 — 4:55 — 5:12 5:30 5:38 5:45 6:03
5:30 5:44 5:52 6:06 6:19 — 6:43 — 5:04 5:27 5:45 5:53 6:00 6:18
5:45 5:59 6:07 6:21 6:34 6:53 — S - Sl Suil EilE EiS B
6:00 6:14 6:22 6:36 6:49 — 7:12 — >:34 237 6:14 6:23 6:30 6:45
6:15 6:29 6:36 6:50 7:03 7:21 — Sh — Eale B B EE5 L
6:30 6:43 6:50 7:04 7:16 — 7:39 - 6:04 6:27 6:44 6:53 7:00 715

. . . . . . 6:27 — 6:42 6:59 7:08 7:14 7:29
6:45 6:58 7:04 7:17 7:29 7:47 —
7:00 713 718 7:31 7-43 o 8:05 — 6:36 6:57 7:14 7:23 7:29 7:44

) : : : ) ] 6:58 — 7:12 7:29 7:38 7:44 7:59
7:15 7:27 7:32 7:44 7:55 8:13 — o 7:07 7:27 241 7:50 7:56 8:11
7:30 7:42 7:47 7:58 8:09 — 8:30 7:28 _ 7:42 7:56 8:05 8:11 8:26
8:30 8:41 8:46 8:57 9:06 - 9:25 8:15 _ 8:27 8:38 8:46 8:52 9:07
9:00 9:11 9:16 9:27 9:36 9:52 — _ 8:37 8:57 9:08 9:16 9:22 9:37
9:30 9:41 9:46 9:57 10:06 — 10:24 9:15 — 9:27 9:38 9:45 9:51 10:06
10:00 10:11 10:16 10:27 10:36 10:49 — — 9:37 9:57 10:08 10:15 10:21 10:34
10:30 10:41 10:46 10:57 11:06 — 11:23 10:15 — 10:27 10:38 10:45 10:51 11:04
11:00 11:11 11:16 11:27 11:36 11:49 — 10:45 — 10:57 11:08 11:15 11:21 11:34

AM - light type. PM - bold type.
Black type - These trips serve as Route 130 (Airport/Linden). Blue type — These trips serve as Route 130B (Oyster Point).
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.

Weekdays to Daly City BART

AM - light type. PM - bold type.

Black type - These trips serve as Route 130 (Airport/Linden). Blue type — These trips serve as Route 130B (Oyster Point).

Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.



